

BY: Conference Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 81  
(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 1, in line 10, strike "shall" and substitute "may".

On page 3, in line 19, strike "SHALL" and substitute "MAY".

On page 5, in line 22, strike "SHALL" and substitute "MAY".

On page 7, in line 3, strike "SHALL" and substitute "MAY".